
Albrechtson, Barb 608-790-6496 N2841 County Rd. FA La Crosse 54601 tzigane2@hotmail.com

Albrechtson, Connie 608-788-7277 3324 Meadow Lane Pl. La Crosse WI 54601 cjalbrechtson@centurytel.net

Arndt, Marilyn 608-783-4188 1663 Keller Ct. Onalaska WI 54650 mjarndt74@charter.net

Brose, Pamela 608-792-5023 4921 33rd St. S. La Crosse WI 54601 PamelaVbrose@gmail.com

Busch, Lora 608-788-5580 N2128 Irish Ct. La Crosse WI 54601 lbusch0100@gmail.com

Clark, Mary 630-400-2675 317 21st St. LaCrosse WI 54601 leonecm.55@gmail.com

Cook, Michele 608-317-6175 804 Winchester Lane Holmen WI 54636 cookbm2@gmail.com

Daley-Mack,Theresa 608-498-0483 1206 South 28th St. La Crosse WI 54601 tdaleymack@gmail.com

Dressler, Kathryn 608-790-8161 1215 Fraser Way Onalaska WI 54650 kmdressler@yahoo.com

Egge, Carol 608-317-4173 3647 Bentwood Pl. La Crosse WI 54601 rcegge@charter.net

Emerson, Sally 608-498-5865 612 Division St. Stoddard WI 54658 emers4@mwt.net

Fox, Roxanne 608-397-3677 2321 Hoeschler Dr. La Crosse WI 54601 foxrox54601@gmail.com

Fuss, Kathy 608-784-4891 2322 Cass St. La Crosse WI 54601 teakfuss@charter.net

Griffith, Pam 608-780-0342 1330Nakomis Ave. La Crosse WI 54603 griffithpam@yahoo.com

Gschwind, Mary Ann 608-788-7604 4415 Fireclay St. #17lay Ct. #17 La Crosse WI 54601 mgschwind@fspa.org

Holper, Lois 608-783-1330 1155 Oak Timber Dr. Onalaska WI 54650 holpsrus@aol.com

Keller, Debra 608-769-2965 W5086 Keil Coulee Rd. La Crosse WI 54601 kellerdeb25@hotmail.com

Kocar, Merry 608-512-5253 461 Nottingham Ave. La Crosse WI 54601 kocarmerry68@gmail.com

Marson, Jan 608-385-0234 2701 Beyer Road #5 Onalaska WI 54650 janmarson57@gmail.com

Meyer, Jacqueline 608-788-7907 4716 Juniper St. La Crosse WI 54601 meyer.jackie064@gmail.com

Nelson-Britten, Carol 608-317-9421 1102 St. Andrew St. La Crosse WI 54603 carolnelsonbritten@gmail.com

Rogers, Dr. Nancy Ann 608-792-1043 1614 Prarie Place #216 Holmen WI 54636 aranaska90@gmail.com

Schaper, Cynthia 608-779-4189 1841 Putter Cr. Onalaska WI 54650 cyndy31149@gmail.com

Sedevie-Lawrynk, Louise 608-792-3682 2641 Hackberry Ln. La Crosse WI 54601 louiselawrynk@hotmail.com

Stuber, Sarah 608-799-8873 1032 Whispering Winds Pl. Onalaska WI 54650 sarahstuber5234@gmail.com

Swingle, Mary 608-518-0015 4341 Mariah Dr. N. La Crosse WI 54601 labrat58@charter.net

Thibodeau, Priscilla 608-790-7774 W5850 Cedar Road La Crosse WI 54601 pthibodeau1026@gmail.com

Weigel, Karen 608-781-9607 2604 Harvey St. La Crosse WI 54603 karen@w9gm.com

Wetterling, Mary 608-780-2749 2700 Del Ray Ave. LaCrosse WI 54603 kakranza@aol.com

Zigler, Joann 608-399-2082 N18035 Peacock Rd. Melrose WI 54642 ratz0ff2u@gmail.com
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